
Classic Cocktails Signature

Creamy Dreams

Highballs 

GINspiration

Sour’s

Fancy Drinks & Cocktails

Driver’s

Pornstar-Martini (l)
(9 Mile Vodka | Passoa | vanilla | lime juice |
 passionfruit | Prosecco by side)

Don Basil (1)
(Don Papa Rum | apple juice | ginger ale | 
fresh basil | lime) 

Pina Colada (1,g) 
(Havana Club 3Y | coconut | cream | pineapple juice) 

Cuba Libre (1,2,4,9)
(Havana Club 3Y | fresh lime juice | Cola) 

Tanqueray (Juniper)
Hendrick’s (Floral)
Gin Mare (Herbal)
Monkey 47 (Herbal)
The Illusionist (1) (Juniper)
Roku Gin (Floral)
Nordés Gin (Floral)

+Schweppes Indian Tonic  
+Schweppes Dry Tonic 
+Fever Tree Indian Tonic 

5.50€
8.50€
9.00€
9.00€

11.00€
10.50€

9.50€

4.00€
4.50€
5.50€

Whiskey Sour (1)
(Maker’s Mark whiskey | lime juice | icing sugar) 

Sex on the Beach (1)
(9 Mile Vodka | peach liqueur | passionfruit | grenadine |
cranberry) 

Planter's Punch (1)
(Havana Club 3Y | pineapple juice | orange juice | 
lime juice | grenadine) 

Trader Vic’s Mai Tai (1)
(Havana Club 3Y | Old Pascas 73% | TripleSec | lime juice |
almond syrup| icing sugar) 

Long Island Ice Tea (1,2,4,9)
(9 Mile Vodka | Havana Club 3Y | Tanqueray Gin | Jose
Cuervo Tequila | Triple Sec | lime juice | Cola) 

Moscow Mule 
(9 Mile Vodka | lime juice | ginger beer | cucumber | mint) 

Pimm’s Cup No.1 (1)
(Pimm’s Gin Likör | Ginger Ale | citrus fruits | cucumber | mint) 

Aperol Sour (1)
(Aperol | lemon juice | icing sugar) 

Amaretto Sour (1)
(Amaretto | lemon juice | icing sugar) 

43er Sour (1)
(Likör 43 | lemon juice | icing sugar) 

Espresso Martini (1,9)
(9 Mile Vodka | coffee liquor | syrup | espresso) 

Exotic Punch
(Passionfruit | orange juice | pineapple juice | dragonfruit | 
grenadine) 

Crystal Sky (1,l)
(Crystal Head Vodka | blue curacao syrup | 
elderflower syrup| lime juice | pineapple) 

Swimming Pool (1,g)
(9 Mile Vodka | pineapple | coconut | cream | 
blue curacao syrup) 

Whiskey Cola (1,2,4,9) 
(Jack Daniels | Cola) 

Daiquiri (1)
(Havana Club 3Y | lime juice | icing sugar) 

Princess (g)
(Passionfruit | orange | coconut | vanilla syrup | cream) 

The Kraken (1,2)
(Kraken Rum | watermelon liqueur | Cointreau | 
cherry liqueur| wildberry) 

Prince (1,g)
(Jose Cuervo Tequila | Licor43 | cream | passionfruit | 
coconut | orange) 

Vodka Redbull (1,2,4,9) 
(9 Mile Vodka | RedBull) 

 Negroni (1,2,l) 
(Campari | red vermouth | gin | orange) 

Almond Kiss (1,g)
(9 Mile Vodka | Amaretto | Baileys | coffee liquor | milk) 

Skinny Bitch 
(9 Mile Vodka | lemon juice | soda water)

13,50€ 12,50€

10,50€

9,50€

12,50€

11,00€

11,50€

12,50€

13,00€

12,00€

10,50€

12,50€

9,50€

10,50€

12,00€

10,50€

8,50€

9,50€

10,50€

11,50€

9,50€

10,50€

9,50€

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€ 10,50€

9,50€

Ruby Base (1,10,l)
(Alcohol-free gin | wildberry) 

43er Milk(1,g)
(Licor43 | milk) 

8,50€


